1 / 22
MOF Series
Outdoor LED Driver Dimmable
Believe in the Power of Quality
MB series Dual-stage & Isolated Outdoor LED Driver https://www.richmatpower.com/
© 2024 ShenZhen Richmat Power Technology Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Address: 9A502, Taihua Wutong Island, Hangcheng Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
: +86 18953346833 / +1 587-887-5087

2. The driver can operate normally throughout the entire rated output voltage range, ensuring superior performance of the LED
driver within the recommended operating voltage range.
MODULE Rated input
voltage
Rated output
power
Output voltage
range
Recommended
operating voltage
Adjustable range of
output current
Power
factor T.H.D Efficiency Max Case
Temp.
HJ-W60-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 60W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.15-0.3A 0.97 8% 94% 90℃
HJ-W80-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 80W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.2-0.4A 0.97 8% 94% 90℃
HJ-W100-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 100W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.25-0.5A 0.97 8% 95% 90℃
HJ-W150-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 150W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.37-0.75A 0.97 8% 95% 90℃
HJ-W200-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 200W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.5-1A 0.97 8% 95% 90℃
HJ-W240-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 240W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.6-1.2A 0.97 8% 95% 90℃
HJ-W320-V266A/S/X-MOF 120-277V 320W 180-266Vdc 200-266Vdc 0.8-1.6A 0.97 8% 96% 90℃
MB series Dual-stage & Isolated Outdoor LED Driver https://www.richmatpower.com/
© 2024 ShenZhen Richmat Power Technology Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Address: 9A502, Taihua Wutong Island, Hangcheng Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China